
1980 Sprints on Dirt Season
Date Track Winner

Saturday, May 24, 1980 Crystal Raceway Gerry Lippert

Saturday, June 14, 1980 Crystal Raceway Bill Tyler

Friday, June 27, 1980 Mt. Pleasant Speedway Ron Semelka

Saturday, June 28, 1980 Crystal Raceway Ron Semelka

Friday, July 04, 1980 Auto City Speedway Fred Linder

Saturday, July 05, 1980 Standish Speedway Fred Linder

Wednesday, July 09, 1980 Bryan Motor Speedway John Naida

Saturday, July 12, 1980 Raceland Speedway John Naida

Friday, July 18, 1980 Mt. Pleasant Speedway Bill Tyler

Saturday, July 19, 1980 Crystal Raceway Curt Kelly

Wednesday, July 30, 1980 Bryan Motor Speedway Jack Hewitt

Friday, August 01, 1980 Auto City Speedway Jerry Carmen

Sunday, August 03, 1980 Merritt Speedway Jerry Carmen

Saturday, August 30, 1980 Crystal Raceway Jerry Carmen

Monday, September 01, 1980 Auto City Speedway Ron Semelka

Saturday, September 20, 1980 Crystal Raceway Jerry Carmen

Saturday, September 27, 1980 Raceland Speedway Hank Lower

https://www.sprintsondirt.com/history/1980season/

